Alan Glenn olo Regnero Grano Inc. Nil Ma John St. May Address Miany FL 33166-6628 City/State/Zip Phone

Office Use Only

CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):

ł			
	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	3000084505434 -10/18/0201058008 *****25.00 *****25.00
2			*****25.00 *****25.00
	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
3	(Corporation Name)	A	,
,	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
4	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
•	Corporation Name)	(Document #)	-
Walk in	Pick up time		Certified Copy
☐ Mail out	☐ Will wait	Photocopy	Certificate of Status
NEW FILING	NEW FILINGS		Certificate of Status Continuate of Status
Profit	- C14	Amendment	9 mi 2.*
	Not for Profit The Limited Liability		R.A., Officer/Director $\stackrel{\smile}{\hookrightarrow}$ stered Agent
Anadat Domestica	tion	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Contract		☐ Merger	
OTHER FILL	<u>vgs</u>	REGISTRATION/C	<u>DUALIFICATION</u>
Update Annual Re		Foreign	
Updale Fictitious l	Name	Limited Partners	ship
Venityer D	cc	Reinstatement	
Acknowledgement D	CC	Trademark Other	
orifyer Di	DC		Examiner's Initials
CR2E031(7/97)			



TELECOMMUNICATIONS & REGULATORY CONSULTANTS 8181 NW 36th Street, Suite 4, Miami Florida 33166 Tel: (305) 468-1645 and Fax: (305) 468-8509

TO: Ms. Diane Cushing,

Corporate Specialist

Florida Department of State

In RE: Letter Number: 102A00058141

Ref No.: A0200000848

Dear Ms. Cushing,

Enclosed you shall find the completed form for qualification as a limited Liability Partnership. Thank you for your time and effort, and I remain,

Very Truly Yours,

Edward Maldonado



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith Secretary of State

October 21, 2002

ALAN GLENN C/O REGNUM GROUP, INC. 8181 NW 36TH ST., STE 4 MIAMI, FL 33166-6628

SUBJECT: THE LAW OFFICES OF MALDONADO AND GLENN LIMITED

PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: A02000000848

We have received your document for THE LAW OFFICES OF MALDONADO AND GLENN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You have completed the wrong form. Please complete the attached form. Do you want to drop the Limited Partnership and add the suffix or do you just want to add the suffix to the end of the name.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Letter Number: 102A00058141

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist

Division of Cornerations - P.O. ROY 6327 Tallahassaa Florida 29214

ORGANIZATION MEETING OF THE PARTNERS OF THE LAW OFFICES OF MALDONADO AND GLENN L.P.

The partners held the meeting at 3:00 p.m. on 17 October 2002 at 8181 NW 36th Street, Suite #4 Miami, Fl 33166. The meeting was called to order by Edward Maldonado, a partner as described in the partnership registration.

The Board made a motion to qualify the limited partnership to become a limited liability partnership in accordance with Fla. Stats. Sec. 620.9001. The motion was seconded. No further items were addressed. The partners meeting adjourned at 3:30 p.m. on 17 October 2002.

Dated: 17 October 2002

Edward A. Maldonado, Partner for the Law Office of EDWARD A. MALDONADO, F.A.

Alan A. Glenn, Partner For The LAW Office of Alan A Glenn, P.A.

STATEMENT OF QUALIFICATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1. The name of the limited partnership as identified in the records of the Florida Department of State: THE LAW OFFICES OF MELONAGE + GERW, LLP.
Insert limited partnership's Florida document number: #0200000848 or
Attach certificate of limited partnership, affidavit of capital contributions and applicable limited partnership filing fees.
2. Suffix adopted for the above named partnership: LLLP. (LLLP, LLL.P.)
3. The street address of its chief executive office: 6181 Nov 3647 St., 32e 4 (if different from current recorded address):
4. The street address of principal office in Florida: (if different from above)
5. The limited partnership hereby elects to be a limited liability limited partnership.
6. The effective date of this filing shall be: as of the date this document is filed with the Florida Secretary of State a date later than the time of filing:
7. The name and Florida street address of the partnership's agent for service of process ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐
Miani , Florida 33/66
The execution of this statement as a partner constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.
Signed this 28' day of October, 2002
Signature of TWO Partners: al c state for the few Office of Fowarp A. Marpowapo, 1
Typed or printed names of partners signing above: Alan A. Glenn Equator A. Macourage

Filing Fee: \$25.00 Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50 Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.75